AHFSM - Student Feedback 2019-2020

Azad Hind Fouz Smriti Mahavidyalaya
Domjur, Howrah

Students' Feedback [2019-20 ]

Total No of Students in the Session 495 : No of Responses: 308
Feed back taken from: 62.22 % of the students

Questions 1. Teaching-Learning in the College:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 138 149 21 0 o) 308
% of responces 44.81 48.38 6.82 0.00 0.00 100.00

M 1. Teaching-Learning in the College: Exc

M 1. Teaching-Learning in the College: Good

m 1. Teaching-Learning in the College: Avs

M 1. Teaching-Learning in the College: Poor

M 1. Teaching-Learning in the College: Bad

Questions 2, Classrooms and Laboratories:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 80 166 61 1 o) 308
% of responces | 25.97 53.90 19.81 0.32 0.00 100.00

M 2. Classrooms and Laboratories: Exc

M 2. Classrooms and Laboratories: Good

1 2. Classrooms and Laboratories: Avs

M 2. Classrooms and Laboratories: Poor

m 2. Classrooms and Laboratories: Bad
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Questions 3. College Library and Reading Room:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 77 160 67 3 1 308
% of responces | 25.00 51.95 21.75 0.97 0.32 100.00
m 3. College Library and Reading Room: Exc
M 3. College Library and Reading Room: Good
1 3. College Library and Reading Room: Avs
M 3. College Library and Reading Room: Poor
M 3. College Library and Reading Room: Bad
Questions 4. College Office support:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 74 145 88 1 o) 308
% of responces 24.03 47.08 28.57 0.32 0.00 100.00

M 4. College Office support: Exc

M 4. College Office support: Good

1 4. College Office support: Avs

M 4. College Office support: Poor

W 4. College Office support: Bad

5. Co-curricular activities like Special Days,

Questions Cultural Programmes etc.: Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad

Answered 46 127 126 8 1 308
% of responces 14.94 41.23 40.91 2.60 0.32 100.00

M 5. Co-curricular activities like Special Days, Cultural

Programmes etc.: Exc

M 5. Co-curricular activities like Special Days, Cultural

Programmes etc.: Good

M 5. Co-curricular activities like Special Days, Cultural

Programmes etc.: Avs

m 5. Co-curricular activities like Special Days, Cultural

Programmes etc.: Poor

M 5. Co-curricular activities like Special Days, Cultural

Programmes etc.: Bad
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Questions 6. College Games, Sports and Annual Sports:
Total % of responces

Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 45 127 116 19 1 308
% of responces 14.61 41.23 37.66 6.17 0.32 100.00

M 6. College Games, Sports and Annual Sports: Exc

M 6. College Games, Sports and Annual Sports: Good

™ 6. College Games, Sports and Annual Sports: Avs

M 6. College Games, Sports and Annual Sports: Poor

M 6. College Games, Sports and Annual Sports: Bad

Questions 7. NSS and Extension Activities:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 46 130 118 13 1 308
% of responces 14.94 42.21 38.31 4.22 0.32 100.00

M 7. NSS and Extension Activities: Exc

7. NSS and Extension Activities: Good

7. NSS and Extension Activities: Avs

M 7. NSS and Extension Activities: Poor

M 7. NSS and Extension Activities: Bad

Questions 8. College Canteen and Common Rooms:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 27 115 110 53 3 308
% of responces 8.77 37.34 35.71 17.21 0.97 100.00

m 8. College Canteen and Common Rooms: Exc

M 8. College Canteen and Common Rooms: Good

1 8. College Canteen and Common Rooms: Avs

m 8. College Canteen and Common Rooms: Poor

m 8. College Canteen and Common Rooms: Bad
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Questions 9. College Washrooms:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 34 111 99 53 11 308
% of responces 11.04 36.04 32.14 17.21 3.57 100.00
M 9. College Washrooms: Exc
M 9. College Washrooms: Good
9. College Washrooms: Avs
M 9. College Washrooms: Poor
M 9. College Washrooms: Bad
Questions 10. College Campus:
Total % of responces
Multiple choice Exc Good Avs Poor Bad
Answered 64 130 98 11 5 308
% of responces | 20.78 42.21 31.82 3.57 1.62 100.00

M 10. College Campus: Exc

M 10. College Campus: Good

1 10. College Campus: Avs

M 10. College Campus: Poor

m 10. College Campus: Bad
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